FERRARI
¥/ CHALLENGE

COPPA SHELL
FINALE MONDIALE
Finale Mondiale

Provisional Classification

TROFEO

FRELL1

RICHARD MILLE

Hour Flag Message
10:02:01 GF  PIT LANE OPEN
10:12:01 PIT LANE CLOSED
10:12:42 START BEHIND SAFETY CAR
10:14:12 ALL CARS MUST HAVE RAIN TYRES FITTED

10:22:01 GF
10:22:02 SF
10:24:03
10:25:34 GF
10:26:04 YF
10:26:30 SF
10:30:01
10:31:39 GF
10:32:12 YF
10:32:24 SF
10:34:33
10:35:18
10:37:30 GF
10:37:58
10:40:29 YF
10:42:48 GF
10:54:33

Published at: ..........cccoeeieene

GREEN FLAG

SAFETY CAR

SAFETY CAR IN THIS LAP
GREEN FLAG

YELLOW FLAG AT TURN 1
SAFETY CAR

SAFETY CAR IN THIS LAP
GREEN FLAG

YELLOW FLAG AT TURN 1
SAFETY CAR

SAFETY CAR PERIOD UNDER INVESTIGATION
SAFETY CAR IN THIS LAP
GREEN FLAG

SAFETY CAR PERIOD - NO FURTHER ACTION AFTER INVESTIGATION

YELLOW FLAG AT TURN 2
GREEN FLAG

CARS 107 - 332 TO SCRUTINEERING GARAGE AFTER THE PODIUM

Race Director:
Claudio GARAVINI

Timekeeper:
Xavier LOZANO

Live Timing
http://livetiming.alkamelsystems.com/ferrarichallenge
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Results
http://ferrarichallenge.alkamelsystems.com



