



RICHARD MILLE



COPPA SHELL FINALE MONDIALE Finale Mondiale

Provisional Classification

Hour	Flag	Message
10:02:01	GF	PIT LANE OPEN
10:12:01		PIT LANE CLOSED
10:12:42		START BEHIND SAFETY CAR
10:14:12		ALL CARS MUST HAVE RAIN TYRES FITTED
10:22:01	GF	GREEN FLAG
10:22:02	SF	SAFETY CAR
10:24:03		SAFETY CAR IN THIS LAP
10:25:34	GF	GREEN FLAG
10:26:04	YF	YELLOW FLAG AT TURN 1
10:26:30	SF	SAFETY CAR
10:30:01		SAFETY CAR IN THIS LAP
10:31:39	GF	GREEN FLAG
10:32:12	YF	YELLOW FLAG AT TURN 1
10:32:24	SF	SAFETY CAR
10:34:33		SAFETY CAR PERIOD UNDER INVESTIGATION
10:35:18		SAFETY CAR IN THIS LAP
10:37:30	GF	GREEN FLAG
10:37:58		SAFETY CAR PERIOD - NO FURTHER ACTION AFTER INVESTIGATION
10:40:29	YF	YELLOW FLAG AT TURN 2
10:42:48	GF	GREEN FLAG
10:54:33		CARS 107 - 332 TO SCRUTINEERING GARAGE AFTER THE PODIUM

Published at:				
Race Director: Claudio GARAVINI	Timekeeper: Xavier LOZANO			

26/10/2025 Page 1 / 1